vOCY191112-12 Crossing to the Caribbean
Lisbon (Lisboa), PT - Ft Lauderdale, US
Nov 12, 2019 - Nov 24, 2019, 12 days on board of Crystal Serenity

Escape these chilly days of fall—at least, so it is elsewhere in the world—on an indulgent Atlantic crossing, relishing the picture-
postcard beauty of Caribbean isles on your way from Lisbon to the sun-kissed shores of Florida.
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Date Port Arrival Departure
Tue Nov 12 Lisbon, Portugal 6 pm
Wed Nov 13 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean

Thu Nov 14 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean
Fri Nov 15 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean
Sat Nov 16 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean

Sun Nov 17 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean

Mon Nov 18 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean

Tue Nov 19 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean

Wed  Nov20 Antigua/St. John's, West Indies 8 am 5 pm
Thu Nov 21 St. Thomas/Charlotte Amalie, USVI 8 am 5 pm
Fri Nov 22 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Sat Nov 23 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Sun Nov 24 Ft. Lauderdale, Florida, USA 8 am



